.

Г

.

m070	100005751
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	100167295181
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	02,′10/10-∽01004015 ** 35.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 2010 MAR 23 PM 12: 16 SECKE TARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
MAR 24 2010 EXAMINER	
Office Use Only	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 12, 2010

CHRISTINE ROHE 226 NEW GATE LOOP LAKE MARY, FL 32746

SUBJECT: THINK PINK MARKETING, LLC Ref. Number: W10000007341

We have received your document for THINK PINK MARKETING, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience. $\frac{2}{2}$

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 310A00003624

Π

ភ្ញ

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	Think Pink Marketing LLC
	(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed withdrawal and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Christine Robe (Name of Person) Think Pink Marketing New Gate Loop (Address)

Tity/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Rohe <u>407</u> _) 3 at ((Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) (Name of Person)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section**

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25 Filing Fee

S30 Filing Fee & \$55 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy 560 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy يد .

m

2010 MAR 23 PM 12:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Thin IND (Name of limited liability company) (Jurisdiction of its organization) This limited liability company is no longer transacting business in Florida and surrenders its authority to transact business in this state. This limited liability company revokes the authority of its registered agent to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business in Florida. 2010 MAR 23 (Mailing addre

Lake Many FL 32746

The limited liability company agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

(Signature of member or authorized representative of a member)

(Typed or printed name of signee)

Filing Fee: \$25.00